LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

V 3,5 junior l Jawor WM 2017 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date: 5017_.08-05 Time: g.04
Place iE:\ng Surname Name Country|  Result Laps /Pena. Dri"igg Iiime
1 7  Kuban » Tomas cz 67 67 / 0 30:20,82
2 9 | Li Xinyang CHN 65 65 / 0 30:20,14
3 ’ 12 Sobczyk Mikotaj PL 61 61 / O 30:14,07
4 3  Le Noble Yuri NL 61 61 / 0 30:20,57
5 8 Raab Elia D 47 47 / 0 21:33,57
6 5 Perlikowski Piotr PL 42 42 / 0 18:58,07
7 | 10 | Ostrowski Maciej PL 28 28 / O 30:19,70
8 | 11 | Vanérka Matéj CZ 21 22 /1 23:38,89
9 4 | Hegner Lucas D 19 19 /0 8:27,64
10 6 | Willimsky Dennis 10 10 / 0 16:57,01
1 Znachenok Bogdan BY dyskw
_‘3 i Yao Jiankai CHN dyskw




V 3,5 junior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR —========—————————— e --- RACE 1 --- --— RACE 2 --- —--- RESULT ---
Place License Number Driving Number Driving Number Driving
No. Surname Name number laps time laps time laps time
m s ms m s ms m s ms
1 1 Znachenok Bogdan BLR-15 49 20:14,31 3 3447 ,91 49 20:14,31
2 2 Yao Jiankai CHN-1115 44 20:13,87 47 20:00,30 47 20:00,30
3 3 Le Noble Yuri NL-60 37 '20%312,,56 46 20:06,56 46 20:06,56
4 4 Hegner Lucas D-204 46 20:16,97 40 18:28,43 46 20:16,97
5 5 Perlikowski Piotx POL-562 -no- 46 20:22,13 46 20:22,13
6 6 Willimsky Dennis D-278 29 20:16,21 45 20:04,21 45 20:04,21
7 7 Kuban Tomas Cz38-39 18 8:58,42 45 20:20,61 45 20:20,61
8 8 Raab Elia D-308 6 10:37,58 44 20:02,14 44 20:02,14
9 9 Li Xinyang CHN-0123 41 20:00,87 44 20:17,08 44 20:17,08
10 10 Ostrowski Maciej POL-525 41 20:12,77 2 1:23,24 41 20:312,77
13, 13 Vanérka Matéj Cz134-31 28 20:11,98 40 20:01,82 40 20:01,82
12 12 Sobczyk Mikolaj POL-444 33 20:29,06 40 20:20,67 40 20:20,67
13 13 Surtel Armand POL-550 40 20:23,91 -no- 40 20:23,91
14 14 Torv Taavet EST-24 38 20:29,93 5 15%18,02 38 20:29,93
15 15 Berezkin Ilia RUS-314 35 185631 28 16:17,01 35 18:56,31
16 16 Kolloff Lucas D-917 35 20:109,77 19 20:02,76 35 20309,77
17 17 Mohr Renée D-451 35 20:23,08 33 20:08,44 35 20:23,08
18 18 Kobrle Jan Ccz61-11 11 17:40,74 32 20:35,85 32 20:35,85
19 19 Pikkas Aleksei EST-30 29 20:31,33 30 '20:33,33 30 20:33,33
20 20 Grzybowski Tymon POL-510 11 20:21,17 dyskw 11 20:2%,17
21 Tsarkcv Maksim RUS-418 -no- -no- -nk-




LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

V 3,5 senior Jawor WM 2017 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date: 2017-08-05 Time: 10:14

Place ii;gzr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;vizg ;ime
1| 3 |Mischke Jurgen D 75 75 / 0 | 30:09,23
2 | 2 | Den Hartog Richard NL 73 73 / 0 | 30:02,92
3 5 Szymanski Maciej PL 72 72 / 0O 30:20,67
4 6 | Lejsek Petr Cz 72 72 / 0O 30:23,17
5| 8 |Shevtsov " Oleksii | ua 71 71 /0 | 30:18,10
6 | 12 Braghiér; Mauro I 68 68 / o 26:27,00
7 | 11 | volkov Dmitri EST 66 66 / 0 30:15,42
8 | 4 | Raab Steffen D 63 63 / 0 30:11,10
9| 1 |Yao Xiangjun CHN 60 60 / 0 30:18, 60
10 | 10 | sui Yalin CHN 60 60 / 0O | 130:19,85
11 | 7 |Belletti Gabriele I 52 52 / 0 22:46,04

9 Jia Xianming CHN dyskw -

Signature of the

%UO\P

main judge




V 3,5 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR —======= == m e -—- RACE 1 --- --- RACE 2 --- —--- RESULT ---
Place License Number Driving Number Driving Number Driving
No. Surname Name number laps time laps time laps time
m s ms m s ms m s ms
1 1 Yao Xiangjun CHN-1103 34 20:05,79 48 20:07,54 48 20:07,54
2 2 Den Hartog Richard NL-205 41 20:21,35 48 20:15,83 48 20:15,83
3 3 Mischke Juirgen D-242 41 19:11,04 48 20:24,69 48 20:24,69
4 4 Raab Steffen D-=1330 41 20:07,23 47 20:07,22 47 20:07,22
5 5 Szymanski Maciej POL-577 31 20:00,90 47 20:14,45 47 20:14,45
6 6 Lejsek Petr Cz61-01 15 6:18,63 47 20:25,41 47 20:25,41
7 7 Belletti Gabriele I-120 ~no~ 46 20:01,63 46 20:01,63
8 8 Shevtsov Oleksii UKR-84 32 20331,87 46 20:05,09 46 20:05,09
9 9 Jia Xianming CHN-2529 32 17:47,51 45 20:13,12 45 20:13,12
10 10 Sui Yalin CHN-2558 7 20:09,34 45 20:16,21 45 20:16,21
11 13 Volkov Dmitri EST-71 42 20:08,11 44 20:02,93 44 20:02,93
12 12 Braghieri Mauro I-1 40 20:12,27 43 20:03,22 43 20:03,22
13 13 De Lange John NL-37 41 20:02,64 43 20:27,41 43 20:27,41
14 14 PreuB Torsten D-1848 42 20:17,63 31 20:15,60 42 20:17,63
15 15 Dembecki Lukasz POL-547 22 20:33,88 40 20:15,69 40 20:15,69
16 16 Hellinger Sven D-2113 3 1:41,74 39 20:20,84 39 20:20,84
17 17 Kuban Petr CZ38-05 33 20515,31 38 17:04,92 38 17:04,92
18 18 Dziergwa Ryszard POL-431 38 20:07,56 -no- 38 20:07,56
19 19 Durda Jozef SK-103-12 37 20:12.,42 8 3:31,16 37 20:12,42
20 20 Dembecki Andrzej POL-544 27 16:26,10 30 20:20,71 30 20:20,71
21 21 Sun Yichao CHN-0115 24 20:07,03 28 20:17,51 28 20:17,51
22 22 Kobrle Josef CzZ61-04 -no- 23 20:15,39 23 20:15,;39
23 23 Znachenok Viktor BLR-1 19 18:24,12 14 13:49,70 19 18:24,12
24 24 Sorgin Vjatseslav EST-7 -no- 18 20:26,82 18 20:26,82
25 25 Szabados Lubomir SK-531 9 20:22,41 16 7:49,16 16 7:49,16
26 26 Mulder. SR Arnold NL~-215 5 61258 ;32 4 15:32,32 5 6:58,.32

27 Polanica Wiktor POL-535 -no- -no- -nk-

28 = = - -no- -no- -nk-
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LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

V 7,5 junior Jawor WM 2017 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date: 2017_08_05 Time: 11:28
Place}iflsﬂizr} Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;"izg ;ime
' 1| 7 | znachenok Bogdan BY 79 79 / 0 30:00,79
2 | 2 | ciechanski Franciszek PL 78 79 / 1 30:20,17
3 4 Otbinska Hanna PL 75 75 / O 30:06,42
4 3 | Kasach Sergei BY 75 75 / 0 30:10,48
5 | 11 | Ostrowski  Meeied PL 59 59 / 0 30:15,48
6 5 |Raab Elia D 55 55 / 0 30:17,42
7 8 Le Noble Yuri NL 54 54 / 0O 25 S0,00
8 6 | Vanérka Maté&] cz 53 54 / 1 26:51,31
9 | 10 |Willimsky Dennis 49 49 / 0 30:11,98
10 1 | Hegner Lucas 38 38/ 0 25:39,18
11 | 12 | Ostadal Filip cz 24 24 /0 25:41,06
L | ® i Gajski B L PL -no- | :

main judge




V 7,5 junior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR —-—===—————m e --— RACE 1 --- --— RACE 2 --- —--- RESULT ---
Place License Number Driving Number Driving Number Driving
No. Surname Name number laps time laps time laps time
m s ms m s ms m s ms
1 1 Hegner Lucas D-204 19 13:31,68 50 20:10,77 50 20:10,77
2 2 Ciechanski Franciszek POL-594 33 20311,77 50 20:18,54 50 20:18,54
3 3 Kasach Sergei BLR-06 33 20:02,56 49 20:16,97 49 20:16,97
4 4 Oibinska Hanna POL-534 48 20:07,95 29 19:12,28 48 20:07,95
5 S Raab Elia D-308 47 20:02,78 46 20:11,65 47 20:02,78
6 6 Vanérka Matéej CZ134-31 45 20:02,05 35 20:00,73 45 20:02,05
7 i Znachenok Bogdan BLR-15 12 20:10,15 44 20:08,69 44 20:08,69
8 8 Le Noble Yuri NL-60 43 20:13,46 18 7:19,30 43 20:13,46
9 9 Gajski Filip POL-519 16 17:18,24 41 20:07,68 41 20:07,68
10 10 Willimsky Dennis D-278 40 20:04,30 0 20:25,12 40 20:04,30
11 11 Ostrowski Maciej POL-525 38 20:24,42 35 20:22,61 38 20:24,42
12 12 Ostadal Filip Cz351-14 28 20:22,69 28 19:40,36 28 19:40,36
13 13 Berezkin Ilia RUS-314 23 -.20:29,83 26 20:15,59 26 20:15,59
14 14 Kratzschmar Max D-572 25 20:19,54 24, 17:53,46 25 20:19,54
15 15 Mohr Jan D-447 23 203:13,60 3 123072 23 20513,60
16 Zareba Krzysztof POL-528 -no- -no- -nk-
17 Zinoveva Polina RUS-0485 -no- -no- -nk-




LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

V 7,5 senior Jawor WM 2017 Final group RESULTS
Start race - Date: 5017-08-05 Tine: 15.09
Placerizsézr Surname Name Country|  Result Laps /Pena. Drri“"irs‘g ;ime
1| 3 |Braghieri Mauro 79 79 / 0 30:04,00
2 10 | Mischke Jargen D 77 77 / 0 30:14,12
3 2 Navratil Josef cz 76 76 / O 30:02,81
4 4 | Huang Junhui CHN 74 74 / O 30:14,81
5| 8 | Belletti Renzs I 62 62 / 0 25:03,46
6 | 9 Seljak Valter I 61 61 / O 29:53,00
7 5 | Wolfs Martidjn NL 56 56 / 0 30:21,93
8 7 Szymanski Piotr PL 51 51 /0 30:20,50
9 12 | Gazo Miroslav SK 44 44 / 0O 30:06,12
10 ‘ }l Mulder.JR Arnold NL 35 35 /0 I 30:16,62
11 | 1 | Kozimor Piotr PL 22 22 /0 8:15,15
12| 6 }VolkoY“ Dmitri EST 3 6/0 | 2:23,43




V 7,5 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR ——=====-===m—mmm—mmm e --- RACE 1 --—- --— RACE 2 --- —--- RESULT ---
Place License Number Driving Number Driving Nunber Driving

No. Surname Name number laps time laps time laps time
m s ms m s ms m s ms

1 1 Kozimor Piotr POL-427 53 20:15,50 3 7:46,41 53 20:15,50
2 2 Navratil Josef Ccz48-07 53 20:20,00 6 3:105,;31 53 20:20,00
3 3 Braghieri Mauro I=1 52 19:24,62 19 8:04,82 52 19:24,62
4 4 Huang Junhui CHN-2001 52 20:00,54 47 20:06,29 52 20:00,54
5 5 Wolfs Martijn NL-39 52 20:07,16 47 20:20,56 52 20:07;16
6 6 Volkov Dmitri EST-71 52 20:10,40 26 20:02,86 52 20:10,40
7 7 Szymanski Piotr POL-477 50 20:04,17 20 9:09,32 50 20:04,17
8 8 Belletti Renzo I-166 50 20:06,03 -no- 50 20:06,03
9 9 Seljak Valter I-118 50 20:18,90 43 20:11,70 50 20:18,90
10 10 Mischke Jurgen D-242 48 18:29,20 45 20:12,81 48 18:29,20
i1 11 Mulder.JR Arnold NL-212 48 20:05,95 32 20:26,34 48 20:05,95
12 12 Gazo Miroslav SK-103-09 48 20:06,57 31 13:50,66 48 20:06,57
13 13 Okuniewicz Weronika POL-572 8 4:52,83 47 20:14,60 47 20:14,60
14 14 Dembecki tukasz POL-547 41 20:02,03 45 20:12,76 45 20:12,76
15 15 Dong Jiming CHN-2517 21 13:30,83 45 20:18,27 45 20:18,27
16 16 Belletti Gabriele I=120 35 14:13,53 45 20:24,63 45 20:24,63
17 17 Pahomov Maksim EST-25 44 16:44,96 41 20:14,32 44 16:44,96
18 18 Mohr Ralph D-148 40 20:26,32 42 19:18,84 42 19:18,84
19 19 Sticka David Cz38-11 41 19:10,77 24 13:51,43 41 19:10,77
20 20 Le Noble Aswin NL-59 40 20:15,26 24 19:27,80 40 20:15,26
21 21 Zhao Bo CHN-2501 35 20:18,36 40 20:22,04 40 20:22,04
22 22 Khodiukov Valerii UKR-100 38 20:08,77 28 2020083 38 20:08,77
23 23 Nikolaichuk Vasyl UKR-122 37 20:08,98 37 20:00,87 37 20:00,87
24 24 Hellinger Sven D-2113 35 20:12,67 19 20:23,05 35 20:12,67
25 25 Dziergwa Ryszard POL-431 34 20:16,14 20 18:43,38 34 20:16,14
26 26 Rajnis Jaroslav Cz79-14 13 5:29,15 30 17:47,01 30 17:47,01
27 27 Zscheckel Patrick D-608 27 20:18,81 12 20:18,08 27 20:18,81
28 28 Leusenko Eduard EST-77 25 20:05,11 14 19:45,29 25 20:05,11
29 29 Russe Heiner D=253 5 9:18,07 22 12:06,45 22 12:06,45




LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

V 15 junior Jawor WM 2017 Finalists RESULTS
Start race Date: 2017-08-06 Time: 10:10

Place EESEZI Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;Vigg ;ime
il Ciechanski Franciszek PL 82 82 / 0 30:11,17
2 Willimsky Dennis D 81 81 / 0 30:08,15
3 Ma Zihan CHN . 81 81 / O 30:10,59
4 Kasach Sergei BY 81 81 / 0 30:19,12
5 Raab Elia D 79 79 / 0 30:08,52
6 Kuban Tomas CZ 77 77 / O 29:14,47
7 Otbinska Hanna PL 76 76 / O 30:17,66
8 Yao Jiankai CHN 76 76 / O 30:20,87
9 Garkush Rodion RUS l 50 i 50 / 0 30:25,72

of the main judge
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V 15 junior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR —-——-—=-——=—————-—————— --- RACE 1 --- --- RACE 2 --- --- RESULT ---
Place License Number Driving Number Driving Number Driving
No. Surname Name number laps time laps time laps time
m s ms m s ms m s ms
1 i i Ciechanski Franciszek POL-594 19 6:59,26 82 30:11,17 82 30:11,17
2 2 Willimsky Dennis D-278 79 30:08,20 81 30:08,15 81 30:08,15
3 3 Ma Zihan CHN-2503 69 30:06,93 81 30:10,59 Bl 30:10,59
4 4 Kasach Sergei BLR-06 81 30:19,12 11 16:37,95 81 30:19,12
5 5 Raab Elia D-308 79 30:08,52 19 26:01,70 79 30:08,52
6 6 Kuban Tomas Cz38-39 77 29:14,47 59 27:15,95 77 29:14,47
7 7 Oibinska Hanna POL-534 76 30:17,66 42 15:31,14 76 30:17,66
8 8 Yao Jiankai CHN-1115 76 30:20,87 58 26:07,01 76 30:20,87
9 9 Garkush Rodion RUS-0490 50 30:25,72 43 30:10,28 50 30:25,72
10 Zareba Krzysztof POL-528 -no- -no- -nk-

v




LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

V 15 senior Jawor WM 2017 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date: 2017-08-06 Time 9:07

Place iﬁi;;r Surname Name Country; Result Laps /Pena. Dri"i:g ;éme
1| 1 |Braghieri Mauro I 84 84 /0 30:01,67
2 11 | Bervoets Aad NL 81 81 / 0 30:05,42
3 | 10 | Szymanski Maciej PL 80 80 / O 30:23,48
4 12 Sun Yichao CHN 76 76 / 0 29:19,03
5 7 | Mischke Jurgen D 74 74 / 0 29:18,71
6 | 6 |Belletti Gabriele 74 74 / 0 30:15,85
7 8 | Waligora Stefan D 71 71/ 0 30:00,17
8 2 Seljak Valter 60 60 / O 30:02,79
9 3 | Den Hartog Richard NL 45 ‘ZS / OVV 17:37,23
10 5 Sticka David cz 30 30 /0 | 15:32,76
11 4 | Kozimor Piotr PL 26 u£6 / 0 11:16,26

9 Raab Steffen D -no- - o
the main judge

Signature of
o




V 15 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races
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————————————————— COMPETITOR
Surname Name
Braghieri Mauro
Seljak Valter
Den Hartog Richard
Kozimor Piotr
Sticka David
Belletti Gabriele
Mischke Jurgen
Waligora Stefan
Raab Steffen
Szymanski Maciej
Bervoets Aad
Sun Yichao
Schoéttelndreier Wiebke
Kuban Petr
Schoéttelndreier Thomas
Alferovich Vladislav
Smétak Bohumil
Petrlik Tomas
Huang Junhui
Durda Jozef
Karpov Anatoly
Fairuzov Marat
Malinouski Aleksandr
Widurski Stefan
Van Oostende Cees
Polanica Wiktor
Olanin Jerzy
Agafonov Roman
Zhao Bo

License
number

I-1
I-118
NL-205
POL-427
CZ38-11
I-120
D-242
D-3879
D-1330
POL-577
NL-20
CHN-0115
D-998
CZ38-05
D-4193
BLR-11
Cz38-03
Cz38-14
CHN-2201
SK-103-12
UKR-04
BLR-58
BLR-67
POL-600
NL-58
POL~535
POL-509
RUS-302
CHN-2501

--— RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

59 20:09,08
58 20:10,00
S8 20:13,67
32 20:17,12
50 20:08,44
47 20:17,50
56 20:12,85

7 10:37,41
54 20:01,07
53 20:18,00
54 20:11,90
48 20:10,44
51 20:19,04
52 209¥11,97
51 20:04,79
16 20:17,85
27 11:46,25
24 20:20,36
41 20:15,61
41 20:17,52

dyskw
36 20:13,27
35 20:03.20
28 12:32,64
26 20:25,33

4 8:55,97

16 11:16,84

8 12:48,94
-no-

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

51 20:10,93
49 20:04,15
57 20:00,56
58 20:25,25
57 20:08,37
56 20:07,34
48 20:05,62
55 20:06,59
54 20:01,65
54 20:02,43
52 20:11,28
54 20:18,40
52 20:08,53
46 20:19,75
52 20:22,40
50 20:03,09
46 19:41,84
45 20:24,28
17 6:32,31
27 20:22,53
39 20:07,31
21 16:38,37
36 20:30,65
3 1:16,90
11 4:42,86
18 8:57,15

dyskw

9 3:13,87

-no-

—-- RESULT ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

59 20:09,08
58 20:10,00
58 20:13,67
58 20:25,25
57 20:08,37
56 20:07,34
56 20:12,85
55 20:06,59
54 20:01,07
54 20:02,43
54 20:11,90
54 20:18,40
52 20:08,53
52 20:11,97
52 20:22,40
50 20:03,09
46 19:41,84
45 20:24,28
41 20:15,61
41 20:17,52
39 20:07,31
36 20:13,27
36 20:30,65
28 12:32,64
26 20:25,33
18 8:57,15
16 11:16,84
9 3:13,87

_nk_




LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

V 27 senior Jawor WM 2017 Final group RESULTS
Start race bate: 5017-08-06 TNt 12122

Place iiiﬁ;r Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Drrin"irslg Iiime
1 9 | Riedel Rainer D 85 85 / 0 30:38,65
2 10 | Kratzschmar Séren D 81 81 / O 30:27,96
3 3 | Belletti Gabriele I 76 76 / 0O 30:37,65
4 8 Sticka David CZ 63 63 / 0 27:00,90
5 11 | Runkas Lubomir cz 49 49 / 0 24:32,09
6 4 Riedel Ronny D 46 46 / O 30:31,72
7 2 | Huang Yu CHN 36 36 / 0 13:17,35
8 6 | Seljak Valter I 31 31 /0 10:45,25
9 1 Braghieri Mauro I 28 28 / 0 9:45,09
10 5 Kozimor Piotr PL 28 29 /1 10:31,98
11 12 Jahnich Frank D 7 7/ 0 1:38,50
12 7 | Karpov Anatoly UA 7 7/ 0 7:16,55

Signature of

the main judge
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V 27 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races
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Braghieri
Huang
Belletti
Riedel
Kozimor
Seljak
Karpov
Sticka
Riedel
Kratzschmar
Runkas
Jahnich
Matl
Schneider
Kozimor
Khodiukov
Sui
Belletti
Hucher
Zarosky
Fairuzov
Van Oostende
Otkidach
Lavrushkin

Tsarkov

COMPETITOR —=m=m=mmmmmmmm e e e

Name

Mauro
Yu
Gabriele
Ronny
Piotr
Valter
Anatoly
David
Rainer
Soren
Lubomir
Frank
Ludéek
Uwe
Krzysztof
Valerii
Yalin
Renzo
Grzegorz
Zdeneék
Marat
Cees
Valerii
Sergei

Dmitrii

License
number

I-1
CHN-2212
<120
D-1847
POL-427
I-118
UKR-04
Cz38-11
D-1845
D-445
Cz182-10
D-1844
Cz57-1
D-575
POL-429
UKR-100
CHN-2558
I-166
POL-401
€Z57=3
BLR-58
NL-58
UKR-154
RUS-1098
RUS-402

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
60 20:01,87
59 120%515,13
44 19:25,49
32 20:20,11
55 20:12,98
25 15:35,/83
33 16:46,01
57 20:10,54
56 20:14,42
55 20:13,80
32 15:36,15
54 20:01,79
11 20:24,18
=no=
1 0:30,46
46 20:01,13
3  1:11,56
45 20:03,51
40 16:53,73
33 16:43,74
12 4:45,69
&L 0i: 30,33
5 12:56,62
=no=
==

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
62 20:02,71
62 20:02,86
60 20:13,23
59 20:09,10
59 20:11,54
58 19:28,35
58 20:18,98
54 20:06,84
53 18:14,76
49 20:12,78
54 20:01,53
48 20:09,28
53 20:22,48
52 20:00,79
50 20:06,85
28 20:13,42
46 20:12,79
44 20:00,84
30 12:41,06
R
-no-
12 5:33,06
4 5:38,71
g
-no-

—--- RESULT ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

62 20:02,71
62 20:02,86
60 20:13,23
59 20:09,10
59 20:11,54
58 19:28,35
58 20:18,98
57 20:10,54
56 20:14,42
55 20:13,80
54 20:01,53
54 20:01,79
53 20:22,48
52 20:00,79
50 20:06,85
46 20:01,13
46 20:12,79
45 20:03,51
40 16:53,73
33 16:43,74
12 4:45,69
12 5:33,06

5 12:56,62
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LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

V 35 senior Jawor WM 2017 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date: 2017-08-06 Time: 14:10

Place iﬁjézr Surname Name Country|  Result Laps /Pena. Drrin"irslg :éme
1 8 | Lamac Petr CZ 78 78 / 0 30:01,82
2 10 Otkidach Valerii UA 67 67 / O 30:07,89
3 3 Riedel Ronny D 67 67 / O 30:12,82
4 11 | Van Oostende Cees NL 62 62 / 0 30:06,39
5 5 | Schneider Uwe 61 61 / 0 30:00,64
6 1 Riedel Rainer D 59 59 / 0 30:11,32
7 4 Belletti Gabriele 54 54 /0 27:51,25
8 7 | Runkas Lubomir CZ 52 52 /0 22:12,75
9 6 | Sui Yalin CHN 35 35 / 0 30:14,76
10 12 vVanérka Petr CzZ 28 29 / 1 28:53,32
11 2 Hajek Karel CZ 20 20 / 0 8:07,43
12 9 | Rosin Horst D 3 3/ 0 4:36,84

main judge

[ 8 N




V 35 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR ——— -—— --— RACE 1 --- --- RACE 2 --- —--- RESULT ---
Place License Number Driving Number Driving Number Driving
No. Surname Name number laps time laps time laps time
m s ms m s ms m s ms
1 i Riedel Rainer D-1845 56 20:08,70 58 20:01,37 58 20:01,37
2 2 Hajek Karel Ccz182-18 44 20:00,00 56 20:17,68 56 20:17,68
3 3 Riedel Ronny D-1847 55 20:01,37 26 20:12,79 55 20:01,37
4 4 Belletti Gabriele I-120 55 20:20,13 14 12:25,87 55 20:20,13
5 5 Schneider Uwe D-575 51 20:14,18 52 20:07,50 52 20:07,50
6 6 Sui Yalin CHN-2558 51 20:08,10 24 9:16,50 51 20:08,10
7 7 Runkas Lubomir Ccz182-10 47 20:18,75 51 20:17,92 51 20:17,92
8 8 Lamac Petr Cz351-02 47 19:47,09 13 13:53,85 47 19:47,09
9 9 Rosin Horst D-1337 43 21:14,79 32 16:15,79 43 21:14,79
10 10 Otkidach Valerii UKR-154 42 17:01,09 10 4:14,31 42 17:01,09
11 11 Van Oostende Cees NL-58 26 20:15,90 33 18:25,17 33 1825417
12 12 Vanérka Petr CZ134-04 12 16:49,16 33 20:02,48 33 20:02,48
13 13 WeBel Frank D-705 33 20:28,71 32 17:56,04 33 120:28,71
14 - - - -no- -no- -nk-
15 = = - -no- -no- -nk-




